| Messape Center | Setings v | LogOut

of lllinois

« Back to Claims Summary

Quickly
search or
browise
our list af
COMIRN
forms

BlueCross BlueShield

Claims Center

‘My Health

CLAIMS CENTER - Claim Detail

Member Information

Jose Martinez

123456

Member name:
Group numbear;

ID number: 000123456789

Claims Information

Doctars & Hospitals

Forms & Documents

ContactUs

Help » |

| & print | B POF

Explanation of Benefits

Claim mumber: 12345678A9108

Claim status: Paid

Last update: 1282010

Claim type: Medical

Claim group: Foot Surgery (]
Wellness Visits (]

+ Add to Clairm Grodp

! Provider Information

Provider name: St Anthany's Medical

Center
Diate of service: 1142972010
Date sulumitted: 11430/2010

Service Line Details

Claim Payment Summary $#

gven if the entriss are carrect.

| Claims Center FAQS »

" claim was billed and any
) ates you agreed upon with
the amount billed, These rates

and ather line items may result in differences within the total amounts,

are reiated ta this claim and any olthar detalls on record

Billed Amount $5,800.00
Metwark Discout $3,000.00
ot Covered (3rd party responsibility) +H100.00

BCBS Discount & 3rd Party Payments - $3,100.00

Coinsurance Paid by Plan - $1,600.00
Applied Deductible Ha00.00
Your Coinsurance +$400.00
Mot Covered (Patient responsibility) +$200.00

Y our Responsibility $1.100.00

Applied from Health Savings Account » - $500.00

Amount You May Owe: $600.00

Service Service Description Billed by Network Covered ‘ Paid by Ym".-

Date Provider Discount Amount Pian Responsibility
0712512012 . Laboratory Services §16:00 i §12.88 8§3:12 S3.12 $0.00
07/26i2012 | Laboratory Services 52000 ‘ 1T 57 51143 S11.43 50,00
07252012 | Laboratory Services 5307 66 : $281 38 52630 $26.30 $0.00
07252012 | Special Medical Vislt §12210 | $32 60 58030 S50 50 | $0.00

TOTALS | 5474.76 | 8344.41 $130.35 | $130.35 “

Line Adjustments §#
If the claim has been adjusted. the table below will |

cards of the adjusiments

S changed from $458.76 to $4T4.76.

Network Discount has changed from $331.53 to $344.41.
BCBS Discount & 3rd Party Payments has changed from $331.53 1o $344.41.
Coinsuranca Paid by Plan has changed from $127.23 to $130.35.

Previous Service Line
“owe | SeveeDmorpion | DU | pmcoum | amou | pan (DRGNS
Qri2s20i2 . Laboratory Services §20.00 S17.57 21143 $1143 $0.00
07i25/2012 | Laharatory Semvices $307 66 5286138 52630 S26.30 $0.00
071252012 [ Special Medical Visit 512210 £32.£0 S88.50 $89 50 £0.00
TOTALS $458.76 $331.53 : $127.23 [ 5127.23 “

A Hige Line Adjusiments



